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Rangliste Tirol
INNSBRUCK - SEEFELD 2023
NAME

REBEIZ Nabil
STRASSER Andreas
BERTOLDI Stefano
GERHOLD Rudolf
DZIDA Nikolaus
ENGLEDER Harald, Mag.
GRITSCH Florian
HECO Edin
HAPP Nikolaus Anton
HUBER Alexander Simon
SCHWARZMANN Alexander
HAINZER Maximilian Josef
STEFANOVIC Goran
MARINKOVIC Nada
PIRCHNER Manfred
WURM Tobias
ENGELS Simon
BERCHTOLD Margit Elfriede
YOLCU Fedai
RIZZI Ernst
SCHMITZ Daniel
GUEM Martin
KNAPP Alexander
BRIDA Bernhard
DANISMAN Zeynal
KASSLER Karl
TAXER Uwe
THURNER Patrick
AUER Raphael Rene
SCHEIBER Benedikt

18.04.2024

18.04.2024

Punkte

293
270
267
233
222
216
213
196
193
189
185
176
157
150
146
141
140
126
124
123
123
121
119
119
118
118
117
112
110
107

= Eintritt ins Casino im Rahmen der Besuchs- und Spielordnung der
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31. HOERTNAGL Martin 107
32. HEISS Ferdinand 103
33. KIRCHBAUMER Martin 103
34. RAJNOCH Rusty 95
35. BLIEM Christoph 93
36. SAPPL Michael 90
37. LACKNER Daniel 88
38. RUCK Manfred 84
39. GEIER Raimund 83
40. AIGNER Sabine 82
41. RUCK Marianne 81
42, RIESER Hannes 80
43. COLONELLI Anton 77
44, EGGER Werner 76
45. HOFER Christian 73
46. RUBERTO Marco 71
47. WALDAUER Christian 70
48. GEIR Christopher 69
49, ASCHABER Josef 68
50. SPECHTENHAUSER Martin 67
51. RUECH Bernhard 66
52. ZELLHOFER Klaus 66
53. PAPULA Manuel 64
54. ALEX Markus Helmut 63
55. MUELLER Daniel 61
56. IAMANDEIU Marius 60
57. HAMOUSH Abdulhadi 60
58. COLLINA Lamberto 60
59. GONCALVES PEREIRA Luis Manuel 59
60. RENTSCH Thomas 58
61. GMEINER Andreas 58
62. BEILER Florian 58
63. AUER Laurenz 58
64. FOGER Bernhard Karl 58
65. TICHATSCHKE Chris 57
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66. DITTMAR Ralph 57
67. DONG Chaoxing 56
68. SCHEURINGER Walter 56
69. LOUISOT John William 56
70. BAUMGARTNER Mathias 55
71. NELSONS Janis 54
72. SCHOLZ Rene 54
73. SOYSAL Ozkan 54
74. WINKLER Simon Alois 53
75. GEIGERRENTSCH Susanne 53
76. URAN Christoph 51
77. DRUGOWITSCH Daniel Georg 51
78. MARINKOVIC Viado 50
79. STARK Sebastian 50
80. SCHMID Albin 50
81. MOOSBURNER Alexander 49
82. LECHNER Anton 49
83. PURTSCHER Rene 48
84. KEERL Niklas 48
85. PERRAYMOND Maria 47
86. KHATIB Zakaria Jamil 47
87. YORULMAZ Ali 46
88. ESPITALIER Dominik Veit Frederic 46
89. BRISEVAC Dario 46
90. CHRISTOFORAKIS Panteleimon 46
91. FROEMEL Philippe Joachim 46
92. BRUSONI Mattia 44
93. SANDIG Christopher 44
94. KUPRIAN Elias 43
95. DISSERTORI Herbert 42
96. MARTH Florian 41
97. BADER Michael Andreas 41
98. RAGGL Jonas Gabriel 40
99. TASER Fatih 40
100. ILIES Remus Florin 40
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101. BALDAUF Sebastian Markus 40
102. FALSCHLUNGER Werner 40
103. STICH Volker Michael 40
104. LAIMER Maximilian 40
105. LINDAUER Gerhard 39
106. EGGER Stefan 38
107. REBMANN Daniel 38
108. PETRI Klaus 38
109. BODNER Michaela 37
110. MOSER Sebastian 37
111. GUMMERER Paul 36
112. GRAEUPNER Joel 36
113. BROMLEY Adam James 36
114. BROMLEY Natalie 36
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